2026 39. GaudamenschieBen LG

Ausrichter SV Abensquell Abens
27.02.-01.03.2026

/

{4

Abe n S ﬂ%ﬂﬂl[ THQE’TZ
ERGEBNISSE
GAUDAMEN BLUMENSCHEIBE
Platz| SNr Namg PNr Vorgabe | Ergebnis Differenz
Verein
1. 11 | Reindl, Helga 30606694 1264.0 1282.2 18.2 (1282.9)
SV JagdschloR Hausmehring
2. 40 | Sommer, Karina 30617258 1264.0 1283.8 19.8* (1283.8)
Abensquell Abens
3. 126 | Engl-Gugger, Elisabeth 30616341 1264.0 1221.5 42.5* (1221.5)
Schlof3schiitzen Rohrbach
4. 2 | Miiller, Anita 30616406 1264.0 1190.9 73.7* (1190.9)
SG Almenrausch Kirchdorf
5. 112 | Griinberger, Julia 30618350 1264.0 1189.9 74.1 (1189.9)
SV "Almenrausch” Osseltshausen
6. 130 | Heindl, Hella 30601174 1264.0 1189.1 74.9% (1189.1)
Ver.Kgl.priv.SG Nandlstadt
7. 109 | Vaucourt, Julie 30618144 1264.0 1349.1 85.1 (1349.1)
SV "Almenrausch” Osseltshausen
8. 35 | Schilli, Petra 30615084 1264.0 1368.5| 104.5* (136g.5)
Abensquell Abens
9. 12 | Tafelmaier, Maria 30602401 1264.0 1152.7 | 111.3* (1152.7)
SV JagdschloR Hausmehring
10. 14 | Aigner, Sonja 30603559 1264.0 1138.7| 125.3 (1138.7)
SV Pindbachtaler Oberpindhart
11. 103 | Seitz, Angelika 30617058 1264.0 1389.4| 125.4 (1389 4)
Abensthaler Schiitzen Enzelhausen e.
12. 123 | Huber, Siglinde 30616259 1264.0 1113.5| 150.5 (1113.5)
SV Reichertshausen
13. 104 | Briickl, Lisa 30617226 1264.0 1105.0 159.0 (1105.9)
SV "Almenrausch" Osseltshausen
14. 77 | Inderst, Franziska 30614961 1264.0 1097.6| 166.4 (1097.6)
SV Auerhahn Kirchdorf
15. 94 | Ippy, Julia 30618055 1264.0 1095.7| 168.3 (19957
SG Almenrausch Kirchdorf
16. 3 | Stremming, Natalia 30614092 1264.0 1064.7 | 199.3* (1064.7)
Ver.Kgl.priv.SG NandIstadt
17. 34 | Kuffer, Michaela 30613875 1264.0 1053.9| 210.1 (1053.9)
Abensquell Abens
18. 108 | Rous, Renate 30600745 1264.0 1051.9| 212.1* (1¢51.9)
SV St. Peter Grafendorf e.V.
19. 55 | Mayr, Maria 30602623 1264.0 1050.3 | 213.7* (1950.3)
SG Bodomar Puttenhausen e.V.
20. 5 | Funk, Kerstin 30618172 1264.0 1491.0| 227.0* (1491.0)
Kgl.priv.FSG Rottenburg
21. 21 | Forstner, Anna 30618077 1264.0 1000.7|  263.3 (1000.7)
SV Pindbachtaler Oberpindhart
22. 113 | Petz, Andrea 30608252 1264.0 992.7 271.3 (992.7)




23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

99

16

122

116

90

25

80

131

58

82

47

17

64

136

96

132

105

98

84

111

20

SV "Almenrausch” Osseltshausen

Hainzinger, Franziska

Abensthaler Schiitzen Enzelhausen e.

Angermeier, Marina
SV Pindbachtaler Oberpindhart

Breu, Stefanie
Abensquell Abens

Schloderer, Evelyn
SV Tannengriin Unterwangenbach

Binkert, Sabine
Ver.Kgl.priv.SG Nandlstadt

Heilmeier, Maria
Lindenschiitzen Siinzhausen

Rieder, Resi
SV JagdschloR Hausmehring

Heckmaier, Marie
Abensquell Abens

Doll, Viktoria
SV Frohsinn Diirnzhausen

Gerlach, Christl
Ver.Kgl.priv.SG Nandlstadt

Hadler, Christina
Sportschitzen Niederlauterbach

Schranner, Christiane
SV Reichertshausen

Goldbrunner, Petra
SV Reichertshausen

Forstner, Tina
SV Pindbachtaler Oberpindhart

Hadler, Elfriede
Sportschitzen Niederlauterbach

Stockeler, Judith
Ver.Kgl.priv.SG Nandlstadt

Schulz, Stefanie
SG Almenrausch Kirchdorf

Heigl, Laura
Schiitzenverein e.V. 1882 Rohr

Rieder, Tanja
Abensquell Abens

Stockeler, Veronika
Ver.Kgl.priv.SG Nandlstadt

Ziegltrum, Andrea
SV "Almenrausch" Osseltshausen

Forster, Melanie
SV JagdschloR Hausmehring

Holzmann, Carina

Abensthaler Schiitzen Enzelhausen e.

Kanya, Eva
Kgl.priv.FSG Rottenburg

Ruby-Fischer, Evi
Sportschitzen Niederlauterbach

Frimmel, Barbara
SV "Almenrausch” Osseltshausen

Forstner, Sophia

30617551

30610477

30608092

30617329

30610756

30603098

30602371

30616427

30616874

30601163

30603790

30617670

30615876

30603554

30601552

30601255

30617412

30618337

30605077

30616827

30609407

30618415

30615402

30618187

30618027

30615661

30617098

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1539.3

977.8

969.1

960.8

960.0

935.6

918.2

909.1

885.4

880.6

842.9

821.7

1712.2

803.1

802.9

802.5

17753

751.9

747.7

742.6

742.1

1791.8

735.5

715.1

698.2

689.4

680.4

275.3 (1530.3)
286.2 (977.8)
294.9 (969.1)

303.2* (960.8)
304.0 (960.0)

328.4* (935.6)

345.8* (918.2)
354.9 (909.1)
378.6 (885.4)

383.4* (880.6)
421.1 (842.9)

442.3* (821.7)

448.2* (1712.9)
460.9 (803.1)
461.1 (802.9)
461.5 (802.5)

511.3* (1775.3)

512.1% 751.9)
516.3 (747.7)
521.4 (742.6)
521.9 (7421)

527.8 (1791.8)
528.5 (735.5)
548.9 (715.1)

565.8* (605.2)
574.6 (689.4)

583.6 (630.4)




50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

42

66

24

75

46

22

119

41

121

127

51

114

72

36

18

107

118

128

120

31

91

59

102

70

117

44

93

SV Pindbachtaler Oberpindhart

Fischer, Corinna
SV Eichenlaub Schweitenkirchen

Kellerer, Maria
SV Immergriin Ludmannsdorf e.V.

Breu, Magdalena
Abensquell Abens

Schmeller, Johanna
SV Frohsinn Diirnzhausen

Bauer, Franziska
SV Reichertshausen

Medele, Irene
SV Pindbachtaler Oberpindhart

Resner, Marie-Luise
SV Tannengriin Unterwangenbach

Harsch, Astrid
SV Eichenlaub Schweitenkirchen

Goldbach, Christina
SV Tannengriin Unterwangenbach

Kersten, Sigrid
Schlof3schiitzen Rohrbach

Goldbrunner, Sonya
SV Reichertshausen

Briickl, Irene
SV "Almenrausch” Osseltshausen

Breitmoser, Barbara
Sportschutzen Niederlauterbach

Ipfelkofer, Nina
Ver.Feuer-u.Zimmersch.Ges. eV Siege

Leppmeier, Roswitha
SV Pindbachtaler Oberpindhart

Holzl, Lucia
SV St. Peter Grafendorf e.V.

Petz, Sarah
SV "Almenrausch” Osseltshausen

Klang, Joline
Schlof3schiitzen Rohrbach

Rieder, Lea
Abensquell Abens

Kuffer, Anna Maria
Abensquell Abens

Maier, Michaela
Ver.Kgl.priv.SG Nandlstadt

Radspieler, Gerlinde
Kgl.priv.FSG Abensberg

Seitz, Laura
Abensthaler Schiitzen Enzelhausen e.

Bachmaier, Tanja
SG Sandelzhausen

Doring, Melissa
SV Tannengriin Unterwangenbach

Laffert, Klara
Abensquell Abens

Fortsch, Karin

30603054

30614070

30616236

30604184

30615928

30613796

30606017

30601837

30615393

30611524

30615781

30602153

30612818

30615363

30603569

30600678

30614735

30616688

30601432

30612079

30617553

30600561

30617338

30615469

30617680

30617626

30600993

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

661.8

656.7

635.4

627.2

626.2

619.6

610.2

601.1

587.5

587.2

1951.2

565.6

564.8

555.1

552.0

549.7

549.4

541.1

533.8

519.8

494.1

492.9

486.6

472.2

470.8

468.7

455.1

602.2 (661.5)
607.3 (¢56.7)
628.6 (635.4)
636.8 (627.2)
637.8 (626.2)
644.4 619.6)
653.8* (610.2)
662.9 (601.1)
676.5 (587.5)
676.8* (587.2)
687.2 (1951.9)
698.4 (565.6)
699.2 (564.8)
708.9 (555.1)
712.0 (552.0)
714.3* (549.7)
714.6 (549.4)
722.9 (541.1)
730.2 (533.8)
744.2% 519 g)
769.9% (494.1)
771.1 (492.9)
777.4 (486.6)
791.8 (472.2)
793.2 (470.5)
795.3 (468.7)

808.9 (455.1)




77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

101.

102.

103.

97

101

133

49

60

68

45

19

83

106

63

43

73

69

15

100

26

29

89

10

37

129

32

27

Sportschitzen Niederlauterbach

Klement, Julia
Abensthaler Schiitzen Enzelhausen e.

Preitsameter, Yvonne
Abensthaler Schiitzen Enzelhausen e.

Erlbeck, Johanna
Ver.Kgl.priv.SG Nandlstadt

Kratzl, Christina
SV Reichertshausen

Bachmaier, Emma Magdalena
SG Sandelzhausen

Schmidmair-Kaindl, Lucia
Abensquell Abens

Stohrmann, Marion
Sportschiitzen Niederlauterbach

Senger, Marie-Luise
SV Pindbachtaler Oberpindhart

Kanya, Csilla Eva
Kgl.priv.FSG Rottenburg

Spornraft, Angela
SV St. Peter Grafendorf e.V.

Kroner, Emma
Kgl.priv.FSG Abensberg

Seitz, Elisabeth
SV Eichenlaub Schweitenkirchen

Kormansek, Christine
Sportschutzen Niederlauterbach

Hoflschweiger, Veronika
Sportschitzen Niederlauterbach

Bauer, Veronika
SV Immergriin Ludmannsdorf e.V.

RoB, Katharina
SV Pindbachtaler Oberpindhart

Preitsameter, Marina
Abensthaler Schiitzen Enzelhausen e.

Felixberger, Mia
Abensquell Abens

Kammerloher, Manuela
Abensquell Abens

Hehn, Tanja
SchloBschiitzen Rohrbach

Fischer, Viktoria
Sportschiitzen Niederlauterbach

Fiederer, Maria-Magdalena
SV JagdschloR Hausmehring

Linner, Anna
Ver.Feuer-u.Zimmersch.Ges. eV Siege

Zimmermann, Monika
SV Auerhahn Kirchdorf

Arndt, Magdalena
SchloBschiitzen Rohrbach

Braun, Martina
Sportschitzen Niederlauterbach

Heigl, Verena

30617374

30615404

30617257

30615782

30616575

30613994

30610567

30603548

30617196

30614912

30617061

30609168

30612005

30600276

30601456

30617099

30615885

30617828

30611990

30613976

30617540

30615354

30617021

30618365

30617311

30610824

30618211

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

453.5

4445

439.6

437.7

429.4

2101.0

413.0

411.4

404.0

400.5

398.8

396.8

3921

389.3

381.7

380.8

363.9

360.0

358.9

355.6

347.8

2182.0

341.0

339.4

2193.7

331.7

322.6

810.5 453.5)
819.5 (444.5)
824.4 (439.6)
826.3 (437.7)
834.6 (404

837.0* 2101.0)
851.0 (413.0)
852.6 (411.4)
860.0 (404.0)
863.5 (400.5)
865.2 (398.8)
867.2 (396.8)

871.9* (392.1)
874.7 (389.3)
882.3 (381.7)
883.2 (380.8)
900.1 (363.9)

904.0 (360.0)

905.1 (358.9)

908.4* (355.6)
916.2 (347.8)
918.0* 2182.0)
923.0 (341.0)
924.6* (339.4)
929.7 (2193.7)
932.3 (331.7)

941.4 (320.6)




104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

111.

112.

113.

114.

115.

116.

117.

118.

119.

120.

121.

122.

123.

124.

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

52

28

54

95

56

38

50

124

74

65

135

67

53

81

62

86

125

23

48

88

85

76

33

134

Schiitzenverein e.V. 1882 Rohr

Stanglmair, Josefine
SV Reichertshausen

Hainzinger, Annika
SV Immergriin Ludmannsdorf e.V.

Hermannstaller, Verena
Schiitzenverein e.V. 1882 Rohr

Miiller, Yvonne
SG Almenrausch Kirchdorf

Ippy, Christine
SG Almenrausch Kirchdorf

Senger, Hannah
Sportschiitzen Niederlauterbach

Zander, Nina
Ver.Feuer-u.Zimmersch.Ges. eV Siege

Bauer, Verena
SV Reichertshausen

Linseisen, Lena
SG Bodomar Puttenhausen e.V.

Hoyns, Julia
SV Immergriin Ludmannsdorf e.V.

Hadler, Andrea
Sportschitzen Niederlauterbach

Thumann, Erna
Abensquell Abens

Renkl, Josefine
Lindenschiitzen Siinzhausen

Kaindl, Johanna
Abensquell Abens

Troppmann, Luna
Sportschitzen Niederlauterbach

Kroner, Linda
Kgl.priv.FSG Abensberg

Rebmann, Gabriele
Schlof3schiitzen Rohrbach

Kreuzpointner, Verena
Lindenschiitzen Siinzhausen

Linseisen, Julia
SG Bodomar Puttenhausen e.V.

Maier-Brau, Marita
SV Pindbachtaler Oberpindhart

Sachsenhauser, Simone
SV Reichertshausen

Miiller, Magdalena
SV Eichenlaub Schweitenkirchen

Suchostawski, Christa
Sportschiitzen Niederlauterbach

Stocker, Silvia
SV Auerhahn Kirchdorf

Kaindl, Gabi
SV Eichenlaub Schweitenkirchen

Hainzinger, Teresa
SV Immergriin Ludmannsdorf e.V.

Krojer, Christine

30616933

30615251

30615858

30615689

30618054

30617732

30602755

30610521

30615009

30610350

30605269

30613996

30603136

30600991

41112082

30616751

30612371

30617083

30614388

30603627

30616258

30615779

30610309

30604688

30616025

30616111

30608211

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

1264.0

313.6

3121

309.3

309.0

291.0

260.6

259.6

257.3

252.7

249.3

247.9

22811

244.8

242.5

229.7

2243

210.2

208.4

200.0

2337.2

184.0

182.0

181.8

180.2

176.6

175.5

175.5

950.4 (313.6)
951.9 (312.1)
954.7 (309.3)
955.0 (309.0)
973.0 (391.0)
1003.4 (560.6)
1004.4 (259.6)
1006.7 (257.3)
1011.3 (252.7)
1014.7 (249.3)
1016.1 (247.9)
1017.1* (2281.1)
1019.2* 408)
1021.5* 54 5)
1034.3 (229.7)
1039.7 (224.3)
1053.8* 310.)
1055.6 (208.4)
1064.0 (500.0)
1073.2 (3337.2)
1080.0 (134.0)
1082.0 (155.0)
1082.2* 141 g)
1083.8 (150.2)
1087.4* (176.6)
1088.5 (175.5)

1088.5 (175 5)




131.

132.

133.

134.

135.

136.

137.

138.

139.

140.

141.

142.

143.

144.

115

79

61

87

39

30

92

78

57

71

110

Ver.Kgl.priv.SG NandIstadt

Frank, Mariele
SV Tannengriin Unterwangenbach

Goossens, Marisa
SV Auerhahn Kirchdorf

Meier, Verena
Sportschitzen Niederlauterbach

Bachmaier, Brigitte
SG Sandelzhausen

Eis, Katharina
Lindenschiitzen Siinzhausen

Zander, Lisa
Ver.Feuer-u.Zimmersch.Ges. eV Siege

Zellner, Sandra
Abensquell Abens

Stanglmayr, Theresa
SV Frohsinn Diirnzhausen

Wimmer, Alexandra
SV Auerhahn Kirchdorf

Hainzinger, Bettina
SV Immergriin Ludmannsdorf e.V.

Seitz, Eva
Sportschitzen Niederlauterbach

Mayr, Monika
Sportschutzen Niederlauterbach

Heffler, Katrin
Goldbachschiitzen Helchenbach

Vaucourt, Anja
SV "Almenrausch” Osseltshausen

30605952

30616388

30616154

30617453

30616233

30616368

30604356

30616873

30603418

30606793

30617975

30613928

30611251

30617229

1264.0 171.4| 1092.6% (1774
1264.0 171.1] 1092.9 (171
1264.0 143.5| 1120.5% (1435
1264.0 140.8| 1123.2* (149 5)
1264.0 133.4| 1130.6 (133.4)

1264.0 132.1 1131.9 (132.1)
1264.0 122.71 1141.3 (122.7)
1264.0 121.2| 1142.8 (121 9
1264.0 71.1 1192.9 (71.q)
1264.0 63.6 1200.4 (43 ¢)
1264.0 59.2 1204.8 (59 5)
1264.0 52.9| 1211.1* (55 9)
1264.0 28.6 1235.4 (23 ¢)

1264.0 2600.1| 1336.1 (2600.1)
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